
Welcome to our world of wine.
Offering more than 220 references from 15 different countries, 

feel free to ask our sommeliers for any wine in particular to 
match your dish of choice or just to try something new. 

We offer a range of special wine events and tastings that can be 
held, in our OAK Lounge or in the Lagoon.

Looking forward to meeting you,

Sasho Petreski
Head Sommelier
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SPARKLING							                                     15O ML

S02		  Mousseux, Charles de Fere Rose, France =                       
S18		  Terre Forti, Prosecco DOC Extra Dry, Italy =                      
S06		  Montcadi Brut, Cava, Catalonia, Spain = 

WHITE WINE

W59		  Chardonnay, Tini, Emilia  Romagna, Italy=
W137		  Pinot Grigio, Leonardo Da Vinici Capolavari Dama Con L”ermellino, 
                     	 Emilia  Romagna, Italy =
W125		  Chardonnay blend, Pipone by Weinert, Mendoza, Argentina =	
W43		  Riesling, Peter Meyer, Mosel, Germany=	
W83		  Sauvignon Blanc, Babich Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand =	
W129		  Chardonnay, Botter Veneto IGT, Veneto, Italy=
W117		  Friulano, Villa Locatelli , Tenuta di Angoris, Fruili, Italy=		                                                                                                   
W147		  Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Rita 120 Reserva Especial, Central Valley, Chile=

RED WINE

R08		  Gamay, Mommessin, Beaujolais, Villages, France=
R38		  Sangiovese, Tini, Emilia Romagna, Italy=
R43		  Pinot Noir, Peter Meyer,  Rheinhessen, Germany =
R129		  Malbec, Pipone, Mendoza, Argentina=
R146		  Shiraz, Wolf Blass Bilyara , Australia=
R112		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Indomita, Chile =
R55		  Pinotage, Neil Joubert, Paarl, South Africa =
R161		  Barbera D’Asti, Banfi L’Al Tra, Piemonte, Italy =
R162		  Merlot, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk, Australia=
R163		  Shiraz, 19 Crimes, Australia=
R167		  Cabernet Sauvignon, 19 Crimes, Australia=
R147		  Petit Syrah, Zinfandel and Merlot, 19 Crimes Cali Red, Australia=

ROSÉ WINE

RS20		  Pinot Noir, ‘Montfleury’ Bodega Weinert, Mendoza, Argentina=	
RS24		  Rosé Cinsault, Igp Pays D’oc, La Vie En Rose=

DESSERT WINE & PORT

SW03		  Moscato, Deakin Estate, Victoria, Australia=

Items indicated with       are part of the All-Inclusive meal plan

Items indicated with       &  are part of the Platinum All-Inclusive meal plan

All–Inclusive Sommelier’s Selection By the Glass 
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Platinum All–Inclusive Sommelier’s 
Selection By the Glass 

Items indicated with       are part of the All-Inclusive meal plan

Items indicated with       &  are part of the Platinum All-Inclusive meal plan

CHAMPAGNE	
		        					            
C22 		  Piper Heidsieck Brut, France	 ê				                         
C23		  Loius Dumont Brut, France	 ê				                         

SPARKLING							                                     15O ML

S17		  Charles De Ferre Reserve Nature Brut, France ê          
S11		  Astoria Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy ê	         
S12		  Astoria Prosecco Rose Brut, Veneto, Italy  ê           
S19		  Wolf Blass Bilyara Sparkling Brut Cuvee NV, Australia ê 

WHITE WINE

W99		  Chablis, Château Chemilly, Patrick Clerget, Franceê	
W136	 	 Pinot Grigio, Placido, Banfi Tuscany, Italyê
W134		 Chardonnay, Frescobaldi, Albizzia, Tuscany, Italyê
W135		  Remole Bianco, Frescobaldi Pian, di Remole, Tuscany, Italy ê
W138		  Chardonnay, Langetwings Sand Point, United Statesê
W139	 	 Chardonnay, Dona Paula Los Cardos, Mendoza, Argentinaê
W140		  Riesling, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk, Australiaê
W142		  Sauvignon Blanc, Forbidden Vines, Babich, Marlborough, New Zelandê
W109	 	 Viognier, Whitestone, South Africa ê	
W119	 	 Chenin Blanc, Whitestone, South Africaê	
W145		  Pinot Blanc, Domaines Schlumberger Les Princes Abbés, Alsace, Franceê
W42		  Riesling, Haus Klosterberg Qualitatswein, Mosel, Germanyê
W146		  Pinot Gris, Babich Black Label  Marlborough, New Zelandê
W148		  Chardonnay, Penley Genevieve Coonawarra, Australiaê
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Platinum All–Inclusive Sommelier’s 
Selection By the Glass 

Items indicated with       are part of the All-Inclusive meal plan

Items indicated with       &  are part of the Platinum All-Inclusive meal plan

	

RED WINE								                                  150ml

R140		  Cabernet Blend, Maison de Grand Esprit, La Miraculeuse, Bordeaux,
                     	 Franceê                     
R09		  Syrah blend, Bonpas, Cotes du Rhone, France ê
R141		  Chianti Riserva, Leonardo Da Vinci Vitruviano,Tuscany,  Italy ê
R142		  Negroamaro ,Cantina Fiorentino Madreterra, Salento,  Italy ê
R143		  Pinot Noir, Langetwings Sand Point, California ê
R148		  Merlot, Beaulieu Vineyard Prestige, California ê
R144		  Cabernet Sauvignon ,Langetwings Sand Point, California ê     	          
R145		  Malbec, Dona Paula Los Cardos, Argentina ê
R123		  Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Carrascal’ by Weinert, Mendoza, Argentinaê
R84		  Merlot/Cabernet, Babich Estate, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand ê	
R164		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Bodega Norton Reserva,  Mendoza, Argentinaê
R165		  Shiraz Viognier, Langmeil Hangin Snakes Barossa Valley, Australiaê
R166		  Sangiovese, Frescobaldi Pater, Tuscany, Italyê
R168		  Duas Quintas Red  Tinto, Douro, Portugalê
	

ROSÉ WINE

RS17		  Grenache, Maison Fortrant, Cotes de Provence, Franceê	
RS25		  Rubin Rosé, Sebia ê		         			            

DESSERT WINE & PORT

SW10		  Porto Ramos Pinto Superior Tawny, Douro, Portugal ê
SW09		  Banfi Sciandor Moscato d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy ê			     
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CHAMPAGNE			         					             15O ML

C22 		  Piper Heidsieck Brut, France					                          45
C23		  Loius Dumont Brut, France					                          28

SPARKLING							    
S02		  Mousseux, Charles de Fere Rose, France                        		          11
S17		  Charles De Ferre Reserve Nature Brut, France           		         	         15
S19		  Terre Forti ,Prosecco DOC Extra Dry,  Italy                       		          12
S11		  Astoria Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy 	         			           	         13
S12		  Astoria Prosecco Rose Brut, Veneto, Italy             			           13
S06		  Montcadi Brut, Cava, Catalonia, Spain                          	                      12
S19		  Wolf Blass Bilyara Sparkling Brut Cuvee NV, Australia     		          15

WHITE WINE

W99		  Chablis, Château Chemilly, Patrick Clerget, France			           21
W145		  Pinot Blanc, Domaines Schlumberger Les Princes Abbés, Alsace, France	  25
W59		  Chardonnay, Tini, Emilia  Romagna, Italy                        		          12
W134		 Chardonnay, Frescobaldi, Albizzia, Italy				            15
W135		  Remole Bianco, Frescobaldi Pian, di Remole, Tuscany, Italy        	         15
W129		  Chardonnay, Botter Veneto IGT, Veneto, Italy 			           11
W117		  Friulano, Villa Locatelli , Tenuta di Angoris, Fruili, Italy                             11
W136		  Pinot Grigio, Placido Banfi, Tuscany, Italy                		          	        15
W137		  Pinot Grigio, Leonardo Da Vinici Capolavari Dama Con L”ermellino,     12 	
		  Emilia  Romagna, Italy                                       
W42		  Riesling, Haus Klosterberg Qualitatswein, Mosel, Germany		         23
W43		  Riesling, Peter Meyer, Mosel, Germany	          			           12
W138		  Chardonnay, Langetwings Sand Point, United States        		          20
W125		  Chardonnay blend, Pipone by Weinert, Mendoza, Argentina 	         11
W139		  Chardonnay, Dona Paula Los Cardos , Mendoza, Argentina                      12
W147		  Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Rita 120 Reserva Especial, Central Valley, Chile        13
W148		  Chardonnay, Penley Genevieve, Coonawarra, Australia 		          27
W140		  Riesling, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk, Australia             			           15
W141		  Sauvignon Blanc, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk, Australia         		          15
W83		  Sauvignon Blanc, Babich Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand 	         15
W142		  Sauvignon Blanc, Forbidden Vines, Babich, Marlborough, New Zeland             18
W146		  Pinot Gris, Babich Black Label, Marlborough, New Zeland 		          19
W109		  Viognier, Whitestone, South Africa 	          			            	         15
W119		  Chenin Blanc, Whitestone, South Africa	        			           15

	                                                                                                  

Sommelier’s Selection Wine By the Glass 
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RED WINE									                     150ml

R140		  Cabernet Blend, Maison de Grand Esprit, La Miraculeuse, Bordeaux,      20
                     	 France    
R08		  Gamay, Mommessin,  Beaujolais, Villages, France                  	        	         13
R09		  Syrah blend, Bonpas, Cotes du Rhone, France           		          	         13
R141		  Chianti Riserva, Leonardo Da Vinci Vitruviano,Tuscany,  Italy                  15
R142		  Negroamaro ,Cantina Fiorentino Madreterra, Salento,  Italy                      18
R166		  Sangiovese, Frescobaldi Pater, Tuscany, Italy				            22
R161		  Barbera D’Asti, Banfi L’Al Tra, Piemonte, Italy 			           19
R38		  Sangiovese, Tini, Emilia  Romagna, Italy                          		          12
R43		  Pinot Noir, Peter Meyer,  Rheinhessen, Germany             		          12
R168		  Duas Quintas Red  Tinto, Douro, Portugal				            24
R143		  Pinot Noir, Langetwings Sand Point, California           		          20
R148		  Merlot, Beaulieu Vineyard Prestige, California         		          	         22
R144		  Cabernet Sauvignon ,Langetwings Sand Point, California     	        	         22
R123		  Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Carrascal’ by Weinert, Mendoza, Argentina            18
R164		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Bodega Norton Reserva,  Mendoza, Argentina       19
R145		  Malbec, Dona Paula Los Cardos, Argentina             		         	         14
R129		  Malbec, Pipone, Mendoza, Argentina                          		         	         13
R112		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Indomita, Chile                          		         	         12
R165		  Shiraz Viognier, Langmeil Hangin Snakes Barossa Valley, Australia          27
R147		  Petit Syrah, Zinfandel and Merlot, 19 Crimes Cali Red, Australia              15
R146		  Shiraz, Wolf Blass Bilyara , Australia                             	    	         14
R167		  Cabernet Sauvignon, 19 Crimes, Australia				            19
R163		  Shiraz, 19 Crimes, Australia						              19
R162		  Merlot, Wolf Blass Eaglehawk, Australia 				            17
R84		  Merlot/Cabernet, Babich Estate, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand 	        	         16
R55		  Pinotage, Neil Joubert, Paarl, South Africa                 		          	        12

ROSÉ WINE

RS17		  Grenache, Maison Fortrant, Cotes de Provence, France	                      16
RS24		  Rosé Cinsault, Igp Pays D’oc, La Vie En Rose, France 	 	      9 
RS20		  Pinot Noir, ‘Montfleury’ Bodega Weinert, Mendoza, Argentina	         13
RS25		  Rubin Rosé, Serbia 	       			            			           15

DESSERT WINE

SW10		  Porto Ramos Pinto Superior Tawny, Douro, Portugal 		    24
SW09		  Banfi Sciandor Moscato d’Asti, Piemonte, Italy 			           19
SW03		  Moscato, Deakin Estate, Victoria, Australia	      		                       12

Sommelier’s Selection Wine By the Glass 
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CHAMPAGNE 

FRANCE

VINTAGE - PRESTIGE CUVEE

VC08		  2009		  Dom Pérignon Magnum				       1490
C13             	 2008		  Bruno Paillard, Nec Plus Ultra  			        970
VC03   		 2014		  Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut				         845 
VC04		  2002		  Bollinger R.D.						          795 
VC05		  2013		  Dom Pérignon						          645
C15            	 2015		  Louis Roederer, Brut Nature				         425

NON VINTAGE 

C02 		  NV		  Armand de Brignac Gold			    	      985
VC07		  NV		  Krug, Grande Cuvée					          595 
C18		  NV		  Ruinart, Blanc de Blanc				         375
C16            	 NV		  Louis Roederer, Demi Sec				         325
C07		  NV		  Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial			        250
C14		  NV		  Bruno Paillard, Extra Gold				         248
C10		  NV		  Victoire, Brut 						           215 
C08             	 NV		  Louis Roederer, Collection			    	      195
C21		  NV		  Laurent‑Perrier La Cuvée Brut 			        195
C06 		  NV		  Moet, Ice Imperial 					          170 
C04		  NV		  Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label				         165 

Champagne & Sparkling Wines
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VINTAGE - PRESTIGE CUVEE

VC01     	 2012/13	 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé				       1245 
VC02		  2005/08	 Dom Pérignon, Rosé					        1145 
VC06		  2007		  Bollinger, La Grande Année Rosé  	  		       595

NON  VINTAGE 

C09		  NV		  Bruno Paillard, Rosé  	  				         260
C05		  NV                    Taittinger, Prestige Rosé  	  			        155

Prosecco & Sparkling wines

PROSECCO - ITALY

S09		  NV		  Bottega Gold, Veneto                                   	    	        85
S10		  NV		  Bottega Gold Rose, Veneto                                  	        85            
S11		  NV		  Astoria Brut, Veneto	    				           65
S12		  NV		  Botter Rose Brut, Veneto	    			          65   
S18            	 NV                    Terre Forti, Prosecco DOC Extra Dry, Veneto	        85

SPARKLING WINES 

S17        	 NV		  Charles De Ferre Reserve Nature Brut, France                    85
S19      		 NV		  Wolf Blass Bilyara Sparkling Brut Cuvee                              85
S02		  NV                    Mousseux, Charles de Fere Rose                         	        55

Other Formats

CHAMPAGNE 								                  	             375 ML

FRANCE                                                                             	             
HC01		  NV		  Taittinger Brut Reserve				            95
HC02    	 NV		  Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	  			           95 
HC03          	 NV		  V. Testulat, Blanc de Noirs Brut			           95

                                           

Rosé Champagne,
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FRANCE

CÔTES DE PROVENCE
RS13		  2020		  Domaine Ott, By Ott					          103
RS01		  2021		  Whispering Angel by Château D’Esclans		       100
RS15		  2017		  Rock Angel by Château D’Esclans			          90
RS17		  2022	  	 Maison Fortrant, Coteaux Varois en Provence	        85
RS126		  2023		  L’effronté.e, Château Les Valentines			          75

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

RS24		  2023		  Rosé Cinsault, Igp Pays D’oc, La Vie En Rose	   	    75

ARGENTINA

MENDOZA
RS20		  2022		  Montfleury, Pinot Noir Rose	  			           78  

NEW ZEALAND

MARLBOROUGH
RS03		  2022		  Babich Estate, Pinot Noir Rose	  		          85 

SERBIA

CENTRAL SERBIA
RS25		  2019		  Rubin Rosé	  		         			           95 

                                 		

Rosé  Wine
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FRANCE 

BURGUNDY- CÔTE DE BEAUNE
W02		  2011		  Batard Montrachet Grand Cru, Michel Picard	      625
W03		  2015		  Corton-Charlemagne, Antonin Guyon		       345
W94		  2019		  Chassagne Montrachet , Louis Jadot			        345
W98		  2017		  Meursault, Maison Champy				         355
W05		  2015		  Puligny-Montrachet, Michel Picard			        195
W23		  2017/18	 Puligny-Montrachet, Maison Champy		       180

BURGUNDY- CHABLIS
W06		  2021		  Chablis Premier Cru ‘Fourchaumé ’, Louis Jadot 	      185                                           
W10		  2021		  Chablis ‘Sainte Claire’  Jean-Marc Brocard 		       125   
W99		  2020		  Chablis, Château Chemilly, Patrick Clerget		       115  
                                    
BURGUNDY- MÂCONNAIS
W09		  2019		  Pouilly-Fuissé, Maison Regnard			        135
W20		  2017 		  Saint Véran Chapelle aux Loups, Louis Jadot   	      115

RHÔNE VALLEY
W14		  2018		  Condrieu, E. Guigal 					          205
W15		  2014		  Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine De Beaurenard	      225

LOIRE VALLEY
W106		  2021		  Sancerre ‘Le Baronnes’, Henri Bourgeois		       145
W08		  2020		  Pouilly-Fumé, Pascal Jolivet				         145

ALSACE
W12		  2017		  Pinot Blanc ‘Signature’, Rene Mure			        115         
W21		  2018		  Pinot Gris, Domaine  Schlumberger Les Princes Abbes      115         
W22		  2019		  Gewürztraminer, Domaine Schlumberger Les Princes Abbes   120

White Wine
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ITALY 

PIEMONTE                                                           
W30		  2014		  Chardonnay, Gaja & Rey				         945
W34		  2020		  Roero Arneis (Organic), Prunotto			        115
W36		  2020		  Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Cossetti			   	        85

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
W122		  2019		  Sauvignon Blanc, Ciccinis, Frescobaldi		         75  
W123		  2019		  Ribolla Gialla, Collio, Frescobaldi			          75  
W117		  2020		  Friulano, Villa Locatelli , Tenuta di Angoris		         56                                                                                          
W114		  2020		  Pinot Bianco, Villa Locatelli , Tenuta di Angoris	        56 
                                           
TUSCANY
W134       	 2021                 Chardonnay, Frescobaldi, Albizzia                                       100
W136      	 2021                 Pinot Grigio, Banfi Placido                                                      85
W135        	 2022      	 Remole Bianco, Frescobaldi Pian, di Remole                       95

EMILIA ROMAGNA
W137       	  2021                 Pinot Grigio, Leonardo Da Vinici Dama Con L”ermellino        75
                                               	                                                            
UMBRIA
W124		  2019		  Cervaro della Sala by Marchesi Antinori 		       320
		   		
VENETO
W129		  2022		  Chardonnay, Botter Veneto IGT		       	         56

SICILY
W32		  2017		  Chardonnay, ‘Feudi del Pisciotto’, Alberta Ferretti           125

GERMANY 
RHEINGAU
W41		  2022		  Riesling Trocken, Von Unserm, Balthasar Ress	      105

MOSEL
W43		  2019		  Riesling, Peter Meyer	  				            55
W42		  2020		  Haus Klosterberg Riesling Qualitatswein		    115

AUSTRIA 
KREMSTAL
W51		  2020		  Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Laurenz 	   		          75
	
SPAIN 
RIOJA
W60		  2017		  Viura, Marqués de Cáceres 	  			           75 
	
RIAS BAIXAS
W61		  2017		  Albarino, ‘Etiqueta Verde’, Agro de Bazan 	  	         85

CATALUNYA
W63		  2019		  Verdejo, Mas Amor 	  				            75 

	

White Wine
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AUSTRALIA 

BAROSSA

W70		  2017		  Riesling, Eden Valley, Penfolds Bin 51		       195

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

W148		  2021		  Chardonnay, Penley Genevieve  			        135
W121		  2017		  Chardonnay, Max’s, Penfolds				         135
W120		  2022		  Chardonnay, Konunga Hills, Penfolds		       105
W141		  2021		  Sauvignon Blanc, Eaglehawk, Wolf Blass		         75
W140		  2020		  Riesling, Eaglehawk, Wolf Blass			          75

NEW ZEALAND 

MARLBOROUGH

W142		  2022		  Sauvignon Blanc,  Forbidden Vines, Babich Estate           100
W81		  2018/21	 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay				           95
W82		  2018		  Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay				            95
W146	 	 2020	    	 Pinot Gris, Babich Black Label 			           95
W83		  2021		  Sauvignon Blanc, ’Headwaters’, Babich Estate		         75

HAWKE’S BAY

W80		  2017		  Chardonnay, Irongate, Babich Winery		       125

SOUTH AFRICA 

SOMERSET WEST	

W119		  2022		  Chenin Blanc, Whitestone by Capelands Winery	        80
W109		  2022		  Viognier, Whitestone by Capelands Winery	  	        80
W118		  2022		  Sauvignon Blanc, Whitestone by Capelands Winery       75

PAARL	

W93		  2016		  Chardonnay, Rupert & Rothschild	  		       225
W107        	 2018		  Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Unorthodox’, Kosher Wine	        80
	
		            

White Wine
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UNITED STATES 

CALIFORNIA

W143         	 2019                 Conundrum Estate White Wine Blend                            250
W138		  2020		  Chardonnay, Langetwings Sand Point                             100
W111		  2015		  Chardonnay, Vintner’s Reserve,  Kendall Jackson	        95

	
ARGENTINA 
		
MENDOZA 
W125		  2018		  White Blend, Pipone by Bodega Weinert		         65
W102		  2021		  Torrontes, Bodega Norton, Finca La Colonia	        55
W139		  2021		  Chardonnay, Dona Paula Los Cardos	        	        75

CHILE 

CASABLANCA VALLEY 

W101		  2019		  Chardonnay, Signos de Origen, Emiliana		         95

CENTRAL VALLEY

W147		  2021		  Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Rita 120 Reserva Especial  	        65

White Wine
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FRANCE 

BORDEAUX-PAUILLAC	

RV03		  1995		  Château Lafite  Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé        6,100 
RV04		  1994		  Château Mouton Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé     3,990    
R01		  2001		  Château Latour, 1er Grand Cru Classé                            2,650
R03		  2011/17	 Château Lynch Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé	      550
                 			 
BORDEAUX-SAINT-ESTEPHE 

R02		  2006		  Château Cos d’Estournel, 2eme Cru Classé	     	      645                     	
			 
BORDEAUX-POMEROL 

RV01		  1989		  Château Petrus                                                                  15,000 
R10		  2005		  Château Le Bon Pasteur	    			        425 
                             		
BORDEAUX-SAINT-JULIEN

RV09		  2006		  Château Léoville Las Cases, Grand Cru Classe	      985                                          
R12		  2011/15	 Château Talbot, 4eme Cru Classé	      		       395  
		
BORDEAUX-MARGAUX

RV05		  1989		  Château Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé                        5,750
R11		  2012		  Château Du Tertre, 5eme Cru Classé	      		       295

BORDEAUX-SAINT- EMILION

RV02		  1982		  Château Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé                6,800            
R57		  2016		  Château Le Dragon de Quintus, Grand Cru	     	      325

BORDEAUX-PESSAC- LEOGNAN

RV10		  2011		  Château Haut Brion, 1er Grand Cru Classé                    1,650

Red Wines/Rare Vintage selection
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FRANCE 

BORDEAUX-MEDOC
R05		  2014/17	 Château Rollan de By					          185
R140		  2018		  Maison de Grand Esprit La Miraculeuse		       110

BURGUNDY-CÔTE DE NUITS
RV06		  2013		  Echezeaux Grand Cru, Louis Jadot			     1,350          
R15		  2009/11/12	 Clos Vougeot Grand Cru, Louis Jadot			       775          
R04		  2013/18	 Gevrey Chambertin, Louis Jadot			        325
R47		  2016  		  Gevrey Chambertin, Maison Champy		       245                                  	
		
BURGUNDY-CÔTE DE BEAUNE
R93		  2012		  Volnay, Louis Jadot				     	      395
R46		  2015  		  Pommard, Maison Champy			    	      225                                                    
R16		  2018		  Côte de Beaune Villages, Louis Jadot			        135    
              	
BURGUNDY-BEAUJOLAIS
R08		  2017		  Beaujolais Villages, Mommessin			           65         
       	
RHÔNE VALLEY 
RV15	 	 2012		  Château de Beaucastel, Châteauneuf du Pape 	   1,685 
 				    Hommage a Jacques Perrin			 
R13		  2017		  Châteauneuf du Pape, E. Guigal			        215
R09	 	 2016		  Côtes du Rhône Villages, Croix de Bonpas 		         65	
		
LOIRE VALLEY
R07		  2020		  Pinot Noir, Attitude by Pascal Jolivet			          95

                                	

Red Wine
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ITALY 

TUSCANY
RV11		  2018		  Masetto, Tenuta dell’Ornelaia				      2,565
RV12	 	 2011		  Ornelaia, Tenuta dell’Ornelaia				        740
R115		  2018		  Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido				         675
R30	 	 2019		  Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori			        345
R98   		  2016  		  Brunello di Montalcino, Frescobaldi			        370
R44  		  2016   		  Brunello di Montalcino, Luce				        365
R135		  2018		  Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido			        175
R166		  2020		  Sangiovese, Frescobaldi  Pater  		                    110
R141		  2015		  Chianti  Riserva , Leonardo Da Vinci			         90
R29	 	 2015		  Chianti Classico, Acino D’Oro			          80
_		  _		  Frescobaldi Danzante Chianti				          75

PIEMONTE
R66 		  2013		  Barbaresco, Gaja ‘Costa Russi’’			        995
R52		  2013		  Barbaresco, Prunotto					          165
R31		  2017		  Barolo, Prunotto					          245
R150	 	 2018                  Barbaresco, Pio Cesare				         500
R149           	 2021	  	 Barolo, Pio Cesare 					          450
R161		  2020		  Barbera D’Asti, Banfi L’Al Tra				           95

VENETO
RV13	 	 2011		  Corvina-Corvinone- Rondinella-Molinara,		    1,200
	                           		 Amarone della Valpolicella, Dal Forno Romano           
R118		  2015		  Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara,			        625                            
				    Valpolicella Superiore  Dal Forno Romano               	      
R118		  2015		  Amarone 						           625
R154		  2018		  Amarone Della Valopolicella “Allegrini” Classico	      495
		                            	                          
ABRUZZO  
R34		  2019		  Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Talamonti			         55  
			 
PUGLIA
R142		  2020		  Cantina Fiorentino, Madreterra Negroamaro 	         85
                        
SICILY
R54		  2011		  Nero D’Avola, Giacondi 				            65                      

Red Wine
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SPAIN 

RIBERA DEL DUERO
R49		  2012		  Tempranillo-Merlot, Valbuena 5to			         425
				    By Vega Sicilia	              
                            
TORO
R68		  2016		  Tinta de Toro, Pintia, Bodegas Vega Sicilia	   	       295 
	
RIOJA
R137		  2016		  Tempranillo, Macan, 	  				          325 
				    Bodegas Vega Sicilia & Benjamin de Rothschild 	
R61		  2015		  Tempranillo, Altos Ibericos, Bodegas Torres	     	         75
R169 		  2022		  Tempranillo, La Carbonera, Bodegas Torres                        75    
R170		  2019		  Tempranillo, Muga Reserva, Rioja, Spain		        175
	
CATALONIA
R136		  2018		  Carignan, ‘Purgatori’ by Familia Torres		          95
R62     		 2015   		  Garnacha-Cabernet Sauvignon, Pares Balta		          65                  

			 
PORTUGAL

DOURO
R168		  2019		  Duas Quintas Red  Tinto			                     120  

						    
GERMANY

RHEINHESSEN
R43		  2018		  Pinot Noir, Peter Meyer				            55  

					   

Red Wine
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UNITED STATES 

NAPA VALLEY
RV08		  2015		  Bordeaux Blend, Opus One				      1,685
R96		  2010		  Bordeaux Blend, Pahlmeyer 	    			        725
R95		  2017		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus Vineyards Special Selection	     865
R151		  2019		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus Vineyards 		       650
RV16		  2018		  Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘’Monte Bello’’ Ridge Vineyards 	       650
R45		  2017		  Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘’The Leap ’’  Stags Leap	                   375
R144		  2019		  Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Langetwings’’ Sand Point	      120
R148		  2019		  Merlot, ‘Beaulieu Vineyard Prestige’’	                                 110

SONOMA COUNTY

MONTEREY COUNTY
R152            	 2018               	 Conundrum Estate Red Wine Blend      		       250
                               
MENDOCINO  COUNTY 
R120		  2014		  Zinfandel, Vintner’s Reserve, ‘Kendall-Jackson’’	      105

CENTRAL VALLEY
R143		  2021		  Pinot Noir , ‘Langetwings’’ Sand Point	                   120
R153                	2019		  Erath Pinot Noir Red Oregon				        120

AUSTRALIA 
	
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
RV07    	 2016		  Shiraz, ‘’La Grange’’, Penfolds	  		      	    2450 
R116    		 2019		  Shiraz, ‘’Max’’, Penfolds	    			        135    
R74   		  2021		  Shiraz, ‘’Konunga Hills’’, Penfolds	   		         95    
R147		  2020		  Petit Syrah, Zinfandel, 19 Crimes		                       95
R163		  2021		  Shiraz 19 Crimes		                       		          95
R163		  2021		  Cabernet Sauvignon 19 Crimes		                       95
R146  		  2021		  Shiraz, ‘Bilyara’’, Wolf Blass 	    			          75

VICTORIA
R71    		  2014    		 Pinot Noir, ‘Brokenwood	    			        145     
            		
BAROSSA VALLEY
R165    		 2019    		 Shiraz Viognier, Langmeil Hangin Snakes		       135     
            											        
	
		
                              	

Red Wine
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ARGENTINA 

MENDOZA
R128  		  1983    		 Bordeaux Blend, ‘Vintage’ Cavas de Weinert 	 	    2250
R126 		  1997   		  Malbec- Merlot, ‘Cask Selection’ Bodega Weinert   	      215
R125    		 2011   		  Malbec- Merlot, ‘Cask Selection’ Bodega Weinert   	      185
R164		  2020		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Bodega Norton Reserva 	        95
R145    		 2020		  Malbec, ‘Dona Paula Los Cardos	  	  	        90
R123   		 2020  		  Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Carrascal’ Bodega Weinert 	        70
R129    		 2020  		  Malbec, ‘Pipone’ Bodega Weinert	  		         65

CHILE 

MAIPO VALLEY
RV14		  2019		  Cabernet Sauvignon- Carmenere, Almaviva		       650
                                                	 by Philippe de Rothschild & Concha y Toro	
R134		  2019		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Don Melchor 			        600
R132		  2018		  Carmenere, Terrunyo by Concha y Toro		       175
R155 		  2018/20	 Carmenere, Tarapaca Grand Reserva 			       110
R110		  2017		  Cabernet Sauvignon, Indomita			          45
                                	
NEW ZEALAND 

MARLBOROUGH
R80		  2018		  Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay				         135
R97		  2021		  Pinot Noir, ‘Black Label’, Babich Estate		       115
		

HAWKE’S BAY
R84		  2018  	   	 Merlot-Cabernet, Babich Estate			           75                 

SOUTH AFRICA

SWARTLAND
R59		  2017		  Syrah, ‘Schist’ by  Mullineux 				          475
R171 		  2021		  Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, The Chocolate Block	       135

CHINA  
R131		  2014		  Ao Yun						            785

              			 

                  	

Red Wine
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FRANCE

SAUTERNES									                     375 ML

SW00		  2014		  Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc, Château d’Yquem	    1200 
SW01		  2020		  Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc, Château Petit Guiraud	      125 

HUNGARY

TOKAJ		                                                                                     		              500 ML
SW06    	 2013 	   	 Furmint, Château Ladiva, Aszu 5 Puttonyos		       285

ITALY

VENETO								            	              750ML                                                                       
SW04    	 2012   		  Vespaiola, Maculan Torcolato				        220

PIEMONTE								            	                                                                                     
SW09		  2023		  Moscato d’Asti, Banfi Sciandor, Piemonte, Italy     95

AUSTRALIA

VICTORIA		  							                    750ML 
SW03    	 2018   	  	 Moscato, Deakin Estate				            55 
	

Port Wine

PORTUGAL

DOURO VALLEY 								                     750ML 

RV17		  1983		  Ramos Pinto, Vintage					          680
R117		  2016		  Ramos Pinto, Fine Ruby				         130
SW10		  NV		  Porto Ramos Pinto Superior Tawny 			        120
	

  

                                                                                        
                                                                                        

Dessert Wine
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JAPAN 		                                                                         
SK02		  NV		  Umeshu Plum Sake (720ml)				         185
SK12		  NV		  Uonuma Karakuchi Junmai (720ml)		                    110
SK03		  NV		  Josen Mizuno, Sparkling Sake (500ml) 	  	        95
	  

SAKE BY GLASS                                                                                                                       15O ML
SK12		  NV		  Uonuma Karakuchi Junmai (150ml)		                      20
	

ITALY	 	                                                                                               75O 
ML

PROSECCO 
S16		  NV		  Bartenura, Brut                                   	    	   	      145

RED WINE
R138		  NV		  Sangiovese, Bartenura Rosso	     			          90
      

FRANCE

WHITE WINE  
W133        	 2020		  Sauvignon Blanc, Château Les Riganes                              115                                 

SOUTH AFRICA

WHITE WINE 
W107        	 2019		  Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Unorthodox’	     		          80

RED WINE  
R139        	 2017		  Merlot-Cabernet, ‘Unorthodox’	    		          65
		

Sake

Kosher Selection 


